

CNR-NO.PBPTA0001506-2022

CM-167-2022

Jarnail Singh Vs Om parkash

Present Sh. Sumesh Pal Guraba Adv counsel for applicant

Application under order 39 rule 2A CPC presented today.

Report of Ahlmad be called for 02.11.2022.

(Hirdejit Singh PCS)

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Rajpura

UID:PB00328

Date of Order:28.10.2022

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III