

CNR No: PBPTA00015062022

CIS No: CM-167-2022

JARNAIL SINGH VS OM PARKASH etc.

Present: Sh. Sumesh pal Guraba Advocate for applicant

Report of ahlmad received. It be registered. Now, notice to respondents be issued for 30.11.2022.

(Hirdejit Singh PCS)

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Rajpura
UID:PB00328

Date of Order:02.11.2022

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III