

CNR No: PBPTA00014752022

CIS No: CS-1133-2022

KRISHAN RANI VS HARISH KUMAR

Present: Sh. Shashi Sharma Advocate counsel for plaintiff

Sh. Sumit Mehta Advocate counsel for defendants

Replication not filed. On request, now to come up on
06.05.2024 for filing replication, if any, and for arguments on stay
application.

Date of Order: 05.04.2024

Ruhi Gupta Stenographer III

(Savreen Sandhu)

CJJD/Rajpura

UID NO . PB00645